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Print Sent Message

This mail is essociated with :

*SLT25G (C0470003)
[SHD1G]
TP

LIM TIAM GUAN
Feb 3 2018 1:00PM
[TRANS-CAE SERVICES PTE LTD]

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 03/01/2019 09:04 AM.
To vale.oh@axa.com.sg

cc AXA_SG; ashersng@lkkauto.com

Subject [MANDATE REQUEST] Re: New TP Assignment - CO4T0003/P1680520

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter,

The said chain collision involved 6 vehicles whereby our insured was the 2nd vehicle,

In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%.
We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.
We seek your approval to offer repairer at $5,117.81 (all-in).

For your approval in merimen please.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng®@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

<-- Original Message -->

From: AXA_SG

To: LKK_HQ;sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com
CC: AXA_SG

Sent On: 07/02/2018 04:09 PM

Subject: New TP Assignment - C0470003/P1680520

Dear LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd,
Please survey the vehicle and proceed for direct settlement if damages consistent.

Waorkshop Name: - Not Applicable -
Policy Number: P1680520

Vehicle Number: SLT25G

Date of Accident:03/02/2018
Estimated Claim Amount;

Excess: 5000.00

Claim Handler Name: Khor Saw Theng




™ TTS EUROCARS so e

s? A mermber of the TTS Motor Group
383 Sin Ming Drive . TTS Centre . S'pore STET17

Tel 67572622  Fax. 67411826
QUOTATION
To AXA Insurance DATE 6/2/2018
Attn Claims Officer
cc 1998 VEHICLE NO SLT25G
YEAR 2017 CHASSIS NO WBAJA52010WA34540
MODEL BMW 5301 M SPORT PAGE 10F1
Please quote the following items listed.
S/INO ITEMS Qty Price
1 Rear bumper N B a(.d_ 1 v $3580.00
2 Rear bumper trim A 1 & $398.00
3 Towing Cap —rAL 1 w .
4  Rear bumper exhaust support plate =L 1 v $118.00
5 Rear bumper centre guide A ® IR X' 514500
- $4.241.00
Discount 5% $212.05
TOTAL : $4,028.95
SINO SPECIAL ITEMS Qty Price
1 Rear Bumper Distance Sensor @ $690.00 o 2 §1,380,00
2 Rear Bumper Decoupling Ring @ $8.90 e )( ~ $17.80
3 Rear bumper clips @ $9.00 o~ 5 $45.00
o $1,442.80
- I 1 Parts Total : $4,028.95
B Wy SIP Item : $1.442.80
| oy TOTAL : $5,471.75
| F 'ﬁm‘ =)
T

chnowiedged by Repaese

Sugruaiure




Print Received Message

This mall is associated with :

*SLT25G (C0470003)
[SHD1G)
“nl

LIM TIAM GUAN
Feb 3 2018 1:00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD|

$mm AXA Lnamm Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sant on 04/01/2019 15:31 PM.
o LKK_|
Subject  Alart - Adj Mandate Approved (S$5117.81) - SLT25G - Clalm Handler: Vale Oh

Approved:5117.B1.




Discharge Voucher

Attention : Motor Claims Department
Dear Sir/ Mdm

| hereby acknowledge having received from TTS MOTOR GROUP PTE LTD,
383 Sin Ming Drive . TTS CENTRE Singapore 575717 , my vehicle number SLT
25 G which had been repaired to my satisfaction and acceptance .

| admit that payment of SGD account for such repairs is in full discharge of
reference claim number T18-102501 in respect of the damage caused to the said
vehicle in an accident that occurred thereto or about the 13:20 at ALONG

ROAD 1 PAN ISLAND EXPRESS WAY TOWARDS A/P

Dated this day of : 15/03/2018

i

Signature -

NRICno : S1321185Z2
Name - LIM TIAM GUAN

Address : BLK 426 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 4 #15-168 SINGAPORE 680426

W
& Tt

.-w

Signed by Wurksrlfﬁp \



[etter of Demand

Re : Accident involving my vehicle no. SLT25G and vehicle no. SHD1G on 03-02-2018 at
1320Hrs along Along Rd 1. PIE Towards A/P .

1) UWe, the owner of vehicle no. SLT25G hereby appoint TTS Eurocars Pte Ltd to act
for me/us to recover damages sustained in the above accident from the third party

driver and/or insurers.

Claims are as follows :
Vehicle Repair cost/Excess $4326.00
Vehicle Rental Fee for 03 days @ $180.00 per day $540.00
Loss of use for -days @ $ - per day -
Police search fee/police report fee/LTA search fees $7.00
Others $ -
Total : $4873.00
Total with Gst : 5214.11
Signature of vehicle owner { ). Witnessed by : Anthony Tan

Name : Lim Tiam Guan @
Address : Apt Blk 426, Choa Chu Kang Signature : -

Ave 4. 5(680426)
Tel : 96201851




Thin Thin !LKI(Autn!

From: Thin Thin [LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 23 April 2018 5:07 PM

To: claims@transcab.com.sg

Ce: CS A Team; carrisalee@ava-ins.com; icewong®@ava-ins.com; ireneng@ava-ins.com;
foonghon@ava-ins.com

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 1G / SLT 25G AND OTHERS ALONG PIE TOWARDS

CHANGI ON 03/02/2018

23 APRIL 2017

Transcab Taxi
Singapore

Dear Sir/Mdm,

OUR REF  :CC4/AXA18002717/ua3
YOUR REF :SHD 1G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 1G / SLT 25G AND OTHERS ALONG PIE TOWARDS CHANGI ON 03/02/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from TTS EUROCARS PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLT 25G against your motor
insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved
from liability.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of $55,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that
you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim. The applicability of the excess is as
follows:

(1) Any settlement equal to or above the excess, you shall be liable to make the payment of 555,000.00; or
(2) Any settlement below the excess, you shall be liable for the amount settled.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess payment
in your cheque payable to “AXA Insurance Pte Ltd”. Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of
accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly reserves
all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and
or exclusion material to coverage,

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this

letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

1



Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to thinthin@Ikkauto.com
within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and
further document may be required:

. Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
. Driver's driving license or foreign driving license {if any)

. Coloured photographs of accident scene [if any)

. Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

. Video footage of accident (if any)

. Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) [if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of
your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.
If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident,
please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA’s Customer Care
Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at thinthin@lkkauto.com.
Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

THIN THIN HLAING

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

Ce Motor Claims Department
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd



Third Party Claim
Letter of Authority

1. Accident involving vehicle number SLT25G and SHD1G at 13:20 on ALONG ROAD
1 PAN ISLAND EXPRESS WAY TOWARDS A/P

2 .| LIM TIAM GUAN |, NRIC $§1321185Z owner of motor Vehicle number SLT 25 G
hereby authorize my repair workshop , namely TTS Eurocars Ple Ltd to act for me with
respect to the following :

a) To submit my claims for all losses Including uninsured loss, rental car charges, medical
fees, excess payment and cosl of repairs .

b) To resolve my claim as they deem fit, including settling the matter on basis of my
contributing Negligence if any .

c) To receive payment of settlement of my claims and all payment be made payable to the
workshop for cost of repairs and other uninsured losses .

e) To sign discharge voucher on my behalf .

3 . | understand thal the claim for loss of use of my vehicle will be based on the number of
days estimated by the surveyor in his report to be required for repair. The actual number of
days may be more due to unavailability of parts, weekend, holidays and other operational
exigencies and | accept thal it may not be possible to claim for the extra days. In addition, any
contribulory negligence part of my claim can also affect portion of my claim for loss of usage .

4 | further acknowledge that any settlement that workshop may reach on my behall is on a
without Prejudice basis and without admission of liability basls in so far as the driver / owner /
insures of the other vehicle is concamed .

Datethis 15 (Day)of 03 (Month) 2018 (Year)

:
by

Signature of Claimant Workshop Authorized Signaluqu:'npany Stamp

Vehicle Number : SLT25G
Address . BLK 426 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 4 #15-168 SINGAPORE 680426

Mame : LIM TIAM GUAN
Contact No : 9620 1851



m redefining / Insurance

CLAIM REF ;: COAT0003
INSURED : TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/1 (LM TIAM GUAN, NRIC NO, SI3211852] hersty apres 1o scxupt the sum of (FIVE THOUSAND

HUMDY : 77] to us/me by AMA
Im FTE !.Th as full :nd final s!llilmnm of all r:t:lrns of muw tlnd Including damages for
parsonal Injurfes and damages to property snd all costs and expenses that wa/l have or may hawve
against the sald AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or :heir Insured or the driver of motar vehlcit no. [SHO
16] as 2 result of an accident at [ROA : D EXPRE : :
[02/02/2018] of which we/l wers/was the himfmnufﬁwfpﬂlhﬂmmr! Imurer n'l' motor
vehicle [SLT 25G].

We/fl hereby declare that the sald insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for all claim(s] whatsoever and whososver present or future that we/l have or may hawe
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SHD 1G] in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/fl hereby declare that we/] are/am the person(s) entitied to recelve the above settiement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD agzinst any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settiemeant.

It s understood and agreed that payment hereln Is made without admission of lizblity whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SHD 1G]

Dated this = e day of DENUG" '-j 2019

Claimant's Signature f .

-

NRICno/ CompanyStamp 1 <1221 IBDZ
Occupation/ Business . Directte

o 430 Chon Chuanphie 4 #1568 Ligot2b)

Telephone No. _ (6201851
Witness's Name : v o
Witness’s Signature : : ‘
Witness's NRIC No. . S%13SF

Atk inscrance Pis Ltd (Compary Reg Ho. 1899035120

8 Sharton Wy, 32400 AXA Towsr Singapots [EER11
vastome Camre #8102

Tol: «&5 BEBS0 4BB6 Fau: +B5 E338 7507 Witali www s tom g



Tl INVOICE

ATL [NEORANCE FTE LTD Document Ko: [NTE-301041

I SEENTON WAY Date : K03t
12701 A4 TONER

SIRGAPORT Deld1Y
Suaff 1D JUSTIN

Febiela Mo @ BLI00256 Accoont Bo @ LW
Y 5301 X SPORT Job Ko ¢t
Wileage 0 Page |
Deseriptios Quantity 0 Price Dis:l  amoust

RIaR DOWPER | 3,500.00 5.00 3,401.00

REAR DUMIER CLIDS § 5.00 §5.00

COMNUCTRY REWOFAL, COY OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PAVEL BEAT, WELDED [ 100.00 300.00

REPITTING, ALIGNMERT AND TO EENEW AFFRCTED AREA.

CORDUCITED PUTIING AND SPRAY PAINTING OF AFFECTR0 PORTION. | S00.00 500.00

CONDUCTED NENOTAL AND REFITDING OF REVERSE SENSCR (6 AREAS| ! 10,00 §0.00
Total 4, 12500

0.00

t Ackaowledgemen! by Costomer * 1.008 65T Fur 101,81

| confirm that the goods stated in this invoice have Betl Telal V6208

bees received by me e good vorking order and condition. rrIzrrzzIas

| further eonfirn Lhat a1l serviees andfor repair jobe

stated in this inveice are completed and donz Lo oy 115 SURDCARS PTE LTD

satisfaction. -

Name/Signatera/NRI0 No/Co Stemp [where applicable] Authorised Qignetuore

TTS EUROCARS s e
A mamber of the TTS Motor Group Company Feg. Mo 2004133000  OST My 20-04 THONH

383 Sin Ming Drive. TTS Cantre, Singapors STST1T « Sales: «65 6842 2227 » Admin- +65 67T 0122 » ARer Sales: +85 5767 2822 = Fax: 80 G741 1628
Branch: 15, Commanwsalth Lane, Lot A1, Commanwealth Car Mall. Singapors 1485654 « Tal: «55 B482 1117 » Faoc +85 8252 45034

24 Hours Emargency Assistance: +£5 8478 2722 WHEDSA Wi T COML Mg




TAI TNVOICE

ALL [RSURANCE PTE LTD Docoment No: 1NHE-301081
§ SEENTOR WAY Date + 1308/ 2018
$27-01 AL TONER
SINGARORE 068011

Staff [0 aANTIONY

Vekicle Bo : SLTOO2SG Aecount Bo ; ARA
BNV 5331 K SPOKY Job Mg ¢ THE-102564
Mileage 0 Page !
Pescription Goantity U Price Dlecd  Aacmal
055 oF RENTAL T 180,00 §40.00
LT SHaRCE | 1.0 7.00
Total .00
§.00
t pcknowledgesent by Cuslomer ® 7,008 637 Pur wn
I confirm that the goods stated in this lovoice have Fetl Total 585.39
bean recelved by me in good working order and condlitiva. srizzirisses
I turther confira that all services andfor repair jobs
stated in this lnvolee are completed and done to my 718 RURDCARS FYR LD
satislaction.
Name[Sigaatare/MRIC Wo/Co Stanp |where spplicable) huthorised Flgnature
TTS EUROCARS piena
A mambar of the TTS Motor Group Cowpany Feg Mo 2004130305 GET Mo 04 1IEI0-H

2853 Sin Ming Orive, TTS Centre, Singapars STST17 « Saisac «85 8842 2277 « Aomin: +83 6757 0122 « Afsr Salsg +£8 §TST 2820 « Fac +85 6741 1A
Branch, 15, Commenwesith Lane, Lot A1, Commonusaitn Car Mall, Singapors 140552 « Teb «85 B002 1111 « Fax +8% E052 4404
24 Hours Emengency Assistancs: +85 8478 2T22 Weabinils wemee Hy rm




."1‘1

TTS EUROCARS e o

V A member of the TTS Motor Group ——"

il

Daiix Rental Agreement & Receipt TTS: 2223~

Name:. L-rk TS Guan 41+~ ] NRIC No/ Passport No:

—_— S nwskz )
Mdrﬂa Telephone (Home): = Make / Model: %a. “ﬂ. Tataa.

Cha ety A
Bk o .M' “%u S| Mobile No: Q k20 1\ | Colour: T3lse .

The hirer Is to bear excess of the first $5000.00 on the damage to TTS's car lwmm:lqnmhnwmml

Collision Damage Waiver : Yes, /_ No Date Hired from: Rental Amount e =T
Excess walverto: . as /los/re7 CcDW : '
Estimated Date of Retum =, No.ofDays: &5~ | Refundable depostt -3

M:&ﬂ pEvs m%m#w JWM Total . S¥0 00

| In Date fTime

“Out Date / mma

valalsom \
L= £ SE- - 5[5]5“\;“ |
Checkout by : Check Th by : . ’
T

Dy
All terms and conditions shall be governed by and construed in accordance to the laws of the Republic

Singapore. In acknowledgement and agreemant to the above terms lml conditi of the rental
Agreament contract: |

) <
Hirer Signature TTS EUROC PTELTD

Refund Deposit to Customer. §
Date:
QJIUOHE RAD 3 Customer'sSignature; 7 = 73237 aW
RCE no.: 200413830H TTS EUROCARS PTE. [TD. ﬁanmmnhme’-ﬁmﬁqﬁmmwrmmzm




A 22018 Recatpt

Lamd Transport § Authority

Land Transport Autherity
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapora 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006528-2

Print Data/Tima : 06 Feb 2018 / 14;31:2T
Recsipt Date/Mime : 06 Feb 2018/ 14:31:27

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-180208-001063
Previous Raceipt No. :
SN ltem Description/ Amount

Buslness Transaction Reference Before
No. GST (S53)

Resull of Insurance Enquiry - SHD1G

As at 03 Feb 2018f00:00:00

Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PFTELTD

1 Insurance Enquiry - SHO1G

Enquiry Fes 7.00
20180208143040048510
Sub-Total T.00
Total Before Rounding T.00
Rounding Difference

Total Amount Payabla

Paid By
9208 Credit Card:
Visa/MastarCard
Total
Cash Change
Tendered Amount
Exoess Refundable Amount

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

GST Amount
Amount After GST

(88)

0.40

049
0.49

(5%)

740

T.48
T48
004
745

T45

745
0.00
745
0.00

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
providar [ financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fes

may apply.

hittps:iivrl fta gov.sg/talivrifaction/complelsPayment?FUNCTION_ID=F1301001TT

mn



Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Diregt Ssitiemeant

(CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING |
[ Chse MNotihed | Est Subemitted | Ad) ASS_!HI'E Ad] Bpt _rﬁﬂ‘j Sutmmitted _I_I‘I! Mﬂ!ﬂ 'E!._I:'LE" . . |
07 Fet 2018 O7Feb 2018 geu326.00 | 5$4,326.00 Panding for Survey
G g Eat Extimates | | view Ao | ot
i et Adj gt | | e Cancel Case |

Clalm Details

'CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS | [Created by insurer]
Insured: | TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 200303878K

Main
Mmmant; | LTM TIAM GUAN, 1D: $13211852

Vehicle Reg, = 03/02/2018 13:00 - 159
No.: SLT25G Date of Loss: | 1y’ Months and 43 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr]]

Claim Type: | TP / C0470003 x;‘ﬁ?" PLEHOS20 (Third Party Only)

Policy No.
(Claimant):

Excess: 585.000.00
TTS Eurocars Pie Ltd [Ilnﬂ'ln-) 383 Sin Ming Drive, TTS Centre. 375717 Sin Ming - Tel: 6757 2622 [ 6842 2722

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 ... [Handled by Vale Oh - 6880 4897)

SHD1G

MP306240

HL Assurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 65226030

ANG KM SIANG (61), NRIC: 512030628, Tel; +6591012425

Wiew All I Compose Case Mail |1

}

(o AMA_SG (D4/01/2019): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$5117.81) - SLT15G - Claim Handler: Vale Oh
& ANA_SG(04/01/2019): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (555117.81) - SLT25G - Claim Handler: Vale Oh
i*. AXA_SG (O7/02/2018): Mew TP Assignment - CO470003/P1680520

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= View Al | Search Tasks | Craate New Task | comples ||

Due Dale Priority Type Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Craatad On Done?
Mo results.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_... 31/1/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SLT25G (C0470003)
[SHD1G]
™
LIM TIAM GUAN
Feb 3 2018 1:00PM

[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]

TTS Eurocars Pte Ltd

Page | of 2

Uphond Documents | _Upload Photos | _Campose New Lester | Uplaad vidws | upioad Audic | Viewe [View in Browser| ]
Letters/Correspondences 11wmm E [}
|Ne | Finalized On LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (MHQ) Thumbnall | Print
{1 |(Draft) Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown (1] Edit
Assessment Reports . FLEE? @] [+
{ho_|Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumbnail | Print
I DXOV18 0945 | Adjuster Immediate Advice O | ossrm |
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
I‘.“Ihl:lo No: SHD1G (Insd veh) Model: MW 5301 2.0 M SPORT (A)
SLT25G (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: |03/02/2018
Global Sum Settiement |: | [ ] Yes | [X] No
Repair Estimate § 7,566.77
Final Repair Cosl 15 4 62882
Loss of Use § days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) S 481.50| 3 days
LLTA | GIA Search Fee 5 745
Others - 0.00
5
Final Settlernent Sum 3 5117.77

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [ X] NO (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registerad Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability (%) Assessed Liability (*). 0 {%6)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |TTS Eurocars Ple Lid - 5117.77
2)
3)
31 Jan
JOANMNE LEE KHANG MIN 2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill: Rental Invoice; Relrase Voucher; Authorisation te Act; Survey Report: Medical

Report/ Bill {if any)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coreg wo 1sss071esm)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 4085833
Tel 6256-3561 Fax 6B44-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto com;assignmentsi@likkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AXA1BD02717/M1EA3QZ2

Date: 31/01/2019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer; AXA Insurance Pie Ltd Policy No: F1680520
ﬁ:‘:“"‘“t Vehicle ¢ 1256 insured Vehicle No : SHD1G
Date of Loss: 03/02r2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: CO470003
DESCRIFTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLT25G
Make & Model: BMW 5301, 2.0 M SPORT (A) Engine No: 127688578B4838208
Reg Date: 21/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: WEBAJAS2010WAZ4540
Colour: Blue Odometer. 7934 km
Engine Capacity: 1998 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
MNOITI F VEHI HE T! F
General Condition Sieering (Serviceable) Yes Foolbrake (Serviceabla) Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable), Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size 245/40 R19 Rear Tyre Size: 275135 R19
Frant Left Side: Pirelli 8 mm Rear Left Side: Pirelli 8 mm
Front Right Side: Pirelli 8 mm Rear Right Side: Pirelli 8 mm
The above valles reprasent e rermarmng tyre reads depth
/COST OF CLAIMS - - Repairer's  Adjuster's  Difference  Diff %
Parts 547175 3,446.00 202575 37.02
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1.600.00 880.00 720.00 45,00
Pamntwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (55§) T,0T1.T5 4.326.00 2,TA5.7T5 3883
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S55) 49502 3p2.82 19220 38.83
Nett Amount (SS) 71.,566.77 4.628.82 2937.95 38.83
+ Car Rental (3.0 x $5150.00/day + 7.00% GST) (55) 481,50
+ Doc/Search Fee (S5§) 745
Nett Liability (S$) 5117.77
IN T
Date of Assignment: 07/02/2018
Date Inspecied: 01/03/2018 Inspected At TTS EUROCARS PTELTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE TTS CENTRE
SINGAPORE 575717
Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days
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Adjuster: MA CHIN FOOK Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This repor represents ouwr findings at he ime ang place of inspection siated herain. Such inspechion has Deen carmed ouf i (he beat of our
knowladge and ahiiily but any offer lahilly under pry other circummstances is hareby expressly axciudod
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 02 Jan 2019)

Parts: 143 BMW 5301 2.0 M SPORT (A) (Catalogue:Menimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairers {Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLT25G)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages. running page
numbers with the ENDO OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Furﬁmr info: llems/values nol in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts
Part

No. Qty No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Deformed 3,580.00 FL *3,580.00 FL

2 1 *REAR BUMPER TRIM (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 3868.00 FL *-FL

3 1 *TOWING CAP (CONSISTENT) (NPA) Serviceable 0.00FL *-FL

4 1 *REAR BUMPER EXHAUST SUPPORT PLATE Serviceable 118.00 FL *-FL

(CONSISTENT)

5 *REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 145.00 FL “FL

8 2 *REAR BUMPER DISTANCE SENSOR (CONSISTENT) Nol 1,380.00FS *.FS
Necessary

T 2 *REAR BUMPER DECOUPLING RING ([CONSISTENT) Not 17.B0FS *-FS
Mecessary

B & *REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 4500FS *4500FS

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNeit |=ListitamDisc
Sub Total (S$) 5,683.80  3,625.00
- List ltem Discount on L ltems 5.00/5.00% (S8) 21205 179.00

Total Parts (S§) 547175  3,446.00

[ Repor was unsubmitted during this print-out |
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There arn no now miscellansous items selecisd.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour tems

1 TO REMOVE,CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS ,PANEL BEATING New 780.00 300.00

WELDING .ALIGN ,REFIT AND TO RENEW AFFECTED PARTS
2 TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON AFFECTED PORTIONS New 700.00 500.00
3 TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR ASSY New 120.00 BO.0O0
Gross Labour Cost [S§) 1,600.00 880,00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out
< END OF ESTIMATES >
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